Position

District Attorney

Sheriff-Coroner

Auditor-Cont-Treasurer-Tax Col

Assessor-Recorder

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

County Clerk

County Supervisor
County Supervisor
County Supervisor
County Supervisor

Chairperson Board Of
Supervisor

Other Positions Held Employer

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney
Sheriff - Coroner
Auditor-Controller
Assessor

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

County Clerk

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$262,234
$254,878
$225,492
$219,651
$200,762

$195,285

$195,157

$192,576

$191,290

$190,915

$189,615

$189,141

$188,502

$187,067

$176,230

$154,976
$132,748
$128,274
$127,312
$125,761
$124,346

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,568
$96,617
$52,920
$39,714
$14,995

$549

$14,995

$8,203

$14,869

$10,658

$14,995

$14,869

$13,297

$19,330

$13,756

$43,189
$18,010
$38,889
$17,121
$17,130
$39,037



Judge, Superior Court

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Mayor
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

City Council Member
Board

Mayor

City Council Member
Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Board

City Council Member
City Council Member
Council Person
Council Person
Council Person
Mayor

Director

Council Member
Council Member
Board

Council Member
Mayor

Council Person
Director

Board

Santa Cruz County Superior

Court

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Watsonville

Scotts Valley Water District

Watsonville
Watsonville
Scotts Valley
Watsonville

Watsonville

Scotts Valley Water District

Watsonville
Watsonville
Capitola
Capitola
Capitola
Capitola

Soquel Creek Water District

Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley

Scotts Valley Water District

Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Capitola

Soquel Creek Water District
Scotts Valley Water District

Judge's Retire System

Member

Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
City Council
Board

City Council

City Council
Legislative

City Council

City Council
Board

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council
Board Member
Legislative
Legislative

Board

Legislative
Legislative

City Council
Board Member

Board

$95,600

$45,071
$29,882
$28,162
$27,865
$27,322
$26,575
$24,866
$8,294
$7,900
$7,453
$7,404
$7,189
$6,864
$6,786
$6,700
$6,324
$6,324
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$5,965
$5,864
$5,864
$5,800
$5,500
$5,500
$4,883
$4,720
$4,300

$7,498

$17,265
$0
$4,091
$4,113
$5,703
$5,731
$13,040
$0
$5,370
$0

$0
$1,608
$0

$0
$19,441
$0

$0
$480
$78
$78
$884
$25,561
$25,269
$1,508
$5,752
$33,539
$33,539
$884
$1,698
$25,793



Director Soquel Creek Water District Board Member $3,767 $18,926

Board Scotts Valley Water District Board $3,600 $623

Director Soquel Creek Water District Board Member $3,409 $18,998

Board Director San Lorenzo Valley Water ~ Board Director $3,175 $0
District

Board Director San Lorenzo Valley Water Board Director $3,175 $0
District

Board Director San Lorenzo Valley Water ~ Board Director $3,100 $0
District

Board Director San Lorenzo Valley Water ~ Board Director $3,100 $0
District

City Treasurer Capitola Finance $3,000 $39

Board Director Scotts Valley Fire Protection Scotts Valley Fire District $2,500 $0
District

Director Soquel Creek Water District Board Member $2,457 $24,880

Board Director Scotts Valley Fire Protection Scotts Valley Fire District $2,300 $0
District

Board Director San Lorenzo Valley Water ~ Board Director $2,200 $0
District

Board Scotts Valley Water District Board $2,000 $2,291

Board Member Central Water District Central Water District $1,875 $0

Board Director Scotts Valley Fire Protection Scotts Valley Fire District $1,800 $0
District

Board Director Scotts Valley Fire Protection Scotts Valley Fire District $1,500 $0
District

Director Pajaro Valley Water Board Member $1,500 $0
Management Agency

Director Felton Fire Protection Board Of Directors $1,425 $0
District

Director Felton Fire Protection Board Of Directors $1,350 $0
District

Director Felton Fire Protection Board Of Directors $1,350 $0
District

Board Member Central Water District Central Water District $1,200 $0

Director Pajaro Valley Water Board Member $1,200 $0

Management Agency



Director

Board Member

Board Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Director

Board Director

Director

Felton Fire Protection
District

Central Water District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Central Water District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Felton Fire Protection
District

Central Water District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Ben Lomond Fire Protection
District

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Zayante Fire Protection
District

Board Of Directors

Central Water District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Central Water District
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Central Water District
Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Branciforte Fire District

Branciforte Fire District

Board Member

$1,175

$1,125
$1,100

$900

$900

$860

$855

$825
$785

$775

$750
$700

$618

$618

$600

$567

$567

$525

$525

$515

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Director

Director

Director

Board Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection
District

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection
District

San Lorenzo Valley Water
District

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection
District

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection
District

Pajaro Valley Fire Protection
District

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Branciforte Fire Protection
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Alba Recreation and Park
District

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

Branciforte Fire District

Pajaro Valley Fire District

Pajaro Valley Fire District

Board Director

Pajaro Valley Fire District

Pajaro Valley Fire District

Pajaro Valley Fire District

Board Member

Branciforte Fire District

Branciforte Fire District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Boulder Creek Recreation

Boulder Creek Recreation

Boulder Creek Recreation

$300

$240

$240

$225

$200

$160

$120

$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Councilmember

Director

Director

Director

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

Boulder Creek Recreation
and Park District

La Selva Beach Recreation
District

La Selva Beach Recreation
District

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz County
Transportation Commission

Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Boulder Creek Recreation

Boulder Creek Recreation

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Cm - City Council

Fire

Fire

Fire

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Unpaid Board Member

Unpaid Board Member

Unpaid Board Member

Unpaid Board Member

Unpaid Board Member

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Boulder Creek Fire
Protection District

Opal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Opeal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Opal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Opal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Opeal Cliffs Recreation and
Park District

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



